Breakfast

All Breakfast Menus have a 20 person minimum
All Breakfast Menus Include Regular and Decaf Coffee, Tea, Assorted Juices, Paper Goods & Plastic Ware
Boxing Upcharge - $0.50 per box
All orders must be confirmed 2 business days in advance, by 10am

Bagels Delight

Assorted Fresh Bagels, Plain, Herb, and Salmon Smears, Sliced Tomato and Onion $14.00

Breakfast Burritos

Choice of:

Egg and Cheese

Egg, Sausage, and Cheese

Egg, Bacon, and Cheese

Egg, Chorizo, Green Chiles, Onions, and Cheese

Wrapped in a Flour Tortilla, Served with Sour Cream and Salsa $17.00

Continental Breakfast

Assorted Muffins, Danish, and Croissants, Fresh Fruit Salad $15.00
Country Breakfast
Scrambled Eggs, Bacon and Sausage, O’Brien Potatoes with Bell Pepper and Onion, Mini Scones $24.00

French Toast

Plain or Cinnamon Raisin Bread Dipped in Egg Batter, Syrup and Butter, Sausage $16.50
Frittata Breakfast

Zucchini, Red Pepper, and Cheese, Spinach, Mushroom, and Parmesan Cheese, or Denver with Diced

Ham, Bell Pepper, Onion & Cheese, O’Brien Potatoes with Bell Pepper and Onion $21.00

Half Bagel, Half Continental Breakfast
Assorted Fresh Bagels with Plain and Herb Smear, Sliced Tomato and Red Onion, Assorted Muffins, Danish,
and Croissants, Fresh Fruit Salad $16.50

Sirloin Tips and Eggs
Farm Fresh Eggs, Sirloin Tips with Grilled Onions and Mushrooms, O’Brien Potatoes with Bell Pepper and
Onion $27.00

161 Beacon Street South San Francisco, CA 94080
Phone 650-869-4181 ~ Fax 650-869-7185 ~ www.ablacktieaffairinc.com
Updated as of 2/20/2025



Breakfast
All Breakfast Menus have a 20 person minimum
All Breakfast Menus Include Regular and Decaf Coffee, Tea, Assorted Juices, Paper Goods & Plastic Ware
Boxing Upcharge - $0.50 per box
All orders must be confirmed 2 business days in advance, by 10am
Breakfast A La Carte

Assorted Croissants, Muffins, and Danish
Assorted Pastries

Assorted Scones

Assorted Mini Scones or Mini Muffins

Assorted Yogurts (Regular, Light)

Assorted Yogurts (Greek)

Assorted Yogurts (Vegan/GF)

Bacon (2 pieces per person)

Bacon: Applewood Smoked (2 pieces per person)
Bacon and Sausage (1 of each per person)

Bagels and Plain Cream Cheese

English Muffins with Butter and Jam

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter

Grab and Go Fruit Cups: Seasonal

Granola

Hard Boiled Eggs with Salt and Pepper

Hot Oatmeal with Butter, Raisins, and Brown Sugar
Individual Cold Cereal Boxes with Low Fat Milk
Loaf of Bread (White, Wheat, Sourdough, or Raisin), Toaster Rental, Butter and Jam (Serves 10)
Lox

Mixed Berry Bowl

O’Brien Potatoes with Bell Pepper and Onion
Sausage (2 pieces per person)

Sausage: Chicken Apple (2 pieces per person)
Scrambled Eggs

Scrambled Egg Whites

Toaster Rental

Turkey Bacon (2 pieces per person)

Turkey Sausage (2 pieces per person)

Turkey Bacon and Sausage (1 of each per person)
Whole Fruit Bowl

Yogurt Parfait with Berries

Breakfast Beverages A La Carte
Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, or Orange Juice
Bottled Water
Coffee Service (Lavazza) — Regular, Decaf, Tea, Cream, and Sugar Substitute
Coffee Service (Starbucks) — Regular, Decaf, Tea, Cream, and Sugar Substitute
Starbucks Frappuccino — Mocha, Vanilla, or Coffee

161 Beacon Street South San Francisco, CA 94080
Phone 650-869-4181 ~ Fax 650-869-7185 ~ www.ablacktieaffairinc.com
Updated as of 2/20/2025

$5.00
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00
$2.75
$3.25
$3.75
$4.00
$4.75
$4.00
$5.50
$3.50
$5.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$6.50
$5.00
$25.00
$6.50
$8.00
$5.00
$3.25
$4.00
$9.00
$11.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$6.00

$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00



