

## **Breakfast**

All Breakfast Menus have a 20 person minimum

All Breakfast Menus Include Regular and Decaf Coffee, Tea, Assorted Juices, Paper Goods & Plastic Ware

Boxing Upcharge - \$0.50 per box

All orders must be confirmed 2 business days in advance, by 10am

Bagels Delight Assorted Fresh Bagels, Plain, Herb, and Salmon Smears, Sliced Tomato and Onion	\$14.00
Breakfast Burritos Choice of: Egg and Cheese Egg, Sausage, and Cheese Egg, Bacon, and Cheese	
Egg, Chorizo, Green Chiles, Onions, and Cheese Wrapped in a Flour Tortilla, Served with Sour Cream and Salsa	\$17.00
Continental Breakfast Assorted Muffins, Danish, and Croissants, Fresh Fruit Salad	\$15.00
Country Breakfast Scrambled Eggs, Bacon and Sausage, O'Brien Potatoes with Bell Pepper and Onion, Mini Scones	\$24.00
French Toast Plain or Cinnamon Raisin Bread Dipped in Egg Batter, Syrup and Butter, Sausage	\$16.50
Frittata Breakfast  Zucchini, Red Pepper, and Cheese, Spinach, Mushroom, and Parmesan Cheese, or Denver with Diced  Ham, Bell Pepper, Onion & Cheese, O'Brien Potatoes with Bell Pepper and Onion	\$21.00
Half Bagel, Half Continental Breakfast Assorted Fresh Bagels with Plain and Herb Smear, Sliced Tomato and Red Onion, Assorted Muffins, Danisl and Croissants, Fresh Fruit Salad	h, \$16.50
Sirloin Tips and Eggs Farm Fresh Eggs, Sirloin Tips with Grilled Onions and Mushrooms, O'Brien Potatoes with Bell Pepper and Onion	\$ 27.00



## **Breakfast**

All Breakfast Menus have a 20 person minimum
All Breakfast Menus Include Regular and Decaf Coffee, Tea, Assorted Juices, Paper Goods & Plastic Ware
Boxing Upcharge - \$0.50 per box

All orders must be confirmed 2 business days in advance, by 10am

## **Breakfast A La Carte**

Assorted Croissants, Muffins, and Danish	\$5.00
Assorted Pastries	\$4.50
Assorted Scones	\$4.00
Assorted Mini Scones or Mini Muffins	\$3.00
Assorted Yogurts (Regular, Light)	\$2.75
Assorted Yogurts (Greek)	\$3.25
Assorted Yogurts (Vegan/GF)	\$3.75
Bacon (2 pieces per person)	\$4.00
Bacon: Applewood Smoked (2 pieces per person)	\$4.75
Bacon and Sausage (1 of each per person)	\$4.00
Bagels and Plain Cream Cheese	\$5.50
English Muffins with Butter and Jam	\$3.50
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter	\$5.00
Grab and Go Fruit Cups: Seasonal	\$4.00
Granola	\$3.50
Hard Boiled Eggs with Salt and Pepper	\$4.00
Hot Oatmeal with Butter, Raisins, and Brown Sugar	\$6.50
Individual Cold Cereal Boxes with Low Fat Milk	\$5.00
Loaf of Bread (White, Wheat, Sourdough, or Raisin), Toaster Rental, Butter and Jam (Serves 10)	\$25.00
Lox	\$6.50
Mixed Berry Bowl	\$8.00
O'Brien Potatoes with Bell Pepper and Onion	\$5.00
Sausage (2 pieces per person)	\$3.25
Sausage: Chicken Apple (2 pieces per person)	\$4.00
Scrambled Eggs	\$9.00
Scrambled Egg Whites	\$11.00
Toaster Rental	\$10.00
Turkey Bacon (2 pieces per person)	\$5.00
Turkey Sausage (2 pieces per person)	\$5.00
Turkey Bacon and Sausage (1 of each per person)	\$5.00
Whole Fruit Bowl	\$3.50
Yogurt Parfait with Berries	\$6.00
Breakfast Beverages A La Carte	
Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, or Orange Juice	\$3.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Coffee Service (Lavazza) – Regular, Decaf, Tea, Cream, and Sugar Substitute	\$4.00
Coffee Service (Starbucks) – Regular, Decaf, Tea, Cream, and Sugar Substitute	\$5.00
Starbucks Frappuccino – Mocha, Vanilla, or Coffee	\$4.00
· · · · · · · · ·	